

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22650/2008

BUDHIMAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRESCRIBED AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhuri Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent No.1 already deleted from the array of  
parties.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on  
respondent Nos.2 and 3 in a week, as last chance.

List again on 28.10.2009.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd