

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 719 OF 2011

BUDHIMAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRESCRIBED AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Narang, Adv.
Ms. Harvinder Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellant to
file statement of case and four weeks thereafter to the
respondent to file statement of case.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master